JINS CASE OWNER		CC 4/17/1800	11///	Jan IDAC	32	l Samuel e
4	mg	DOI: ASSIGN	Tia	- γ	6/4/18	
 Surveyor: 	- 1		×//8	Date / Timey:	01112	-
				Registered in Merimen:		
Pre-assign / CCU	GBE 4	2046		12 lideals	VC001020526	
Insured Vehicle No	10		Claim No.	(2) 10 10	1 000	
Name of Insured	. YMW WAS ESTE	, MANAGEMENT PL	Policy No.	2/17/10	650 100 100 976	0
				. MUSAN N	VSCD	
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model	VINATED I		
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 18 4 6	Place of Accide	ent: KINNER I	CLECKENT.	
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident :				
If NO, Driver Nar	ne/Age: HUANA W	MOHON	OI GIA REPO!	RT: FES / NO ; TP GIA	REPORT: YES / NO	
Driver Tel	man a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liabilit		al? Yes/No	
CKX 9161					Topos - Calaboure I etc	
26× 1100	<u>⟨</u>		100000000000000000000000000000000000000			
INSRS:	INSRS:	4	INSRS:	party.	INSRS:	
WSP: MIN	WSP:		WSP:		WSP:	
H Tel:	H H Tel;	HH	Tel:	HH	Tel:	
Liability:	Liability	16.4F W/II	Liability:	(CO)	Liability:	
RMKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:	4	RMKS:	
Date/ Time				-		
2/5	CVX1964 FARM	X 10711 1177775 4:	760 78/4/18	STAGE	DATE / PIC	2
1.	10 th	11. 12.1	(F) 1030	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
July	10000			Non-Reporting ltr (Final):		
	n. 2			Notification ltr (if non-pic	kup):	
	PA- !			Call OI:)NA	
Access Annual Communication				After call ltr to OI: Documentation Check L	ist: Handler Typist	
20-6-18	FOR MAN	JOYTE		Notification ltr (if non-pic	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW	1000000
	10101011			After call ltr to OI:	X	
	RECEIVE	n 2 n JUN 2018		Authorisation To Act:		
	KECEIAE	1		Release Voucher:		
				Final Repair Bill:		
				Car Rental Invoice:	4	
	N	A La Meine Antini	eau nt	Towing Invoice	X	
.,6	Dr. with ware dr	only he would buton	OKF PIL-	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:		-
				PIR:		
	RECEIVE	D 3 B OCT 2018		Mandate/Reject Instruc	tion:	
		~ 3 D OUT ZUIO		LOD		
				Payment Breakdown Fo	orm:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	Post-Repair Photos:		
				Others:		
NALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:		
pair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	%	Em	ail Call	
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 31-8-18	Confirm with MICP		Email Call		-
nal Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. ;	NIL	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lis	4.0	
epair Cost: oss of Rental (LOR):	SS 3,103	2 days) 100		OI HIT	PARKEDT	P
oss of Use (LOU):	SS 200 (The state of the s	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	
oss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$ x			ADMISSIO	TION NO	
OR only LOU on	The state of the s	OR + LOI [Tick only o	ne]			
IA/LTA Search	SS 7.45 +20	1-36.41				
TUALITY DOMESTI	SS -	1-,5-13		1) Claim status: Norma	al/Reject/Private Settle	į
fedical:	ss –	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	lent)	2) Report Format:	7	
fedical: visbursement:				3) Survey fee:	The second secon	
fedical: isbursement: egal Cost	55 3 339.45	Clobal Com CC.				-
fedical: isbursement: egal Cost otal:	ss 3,339.41	Global Sum SS:		Email C-11		
fedical: visbursement: egal Cost otal: unal PAYMENT	S\$ 3,339.45 Date/Time:	Confirm with:	AVTIWOR	Email Call	0	
fedical: visbursement: egal Cost otal:	ss 3,339.41	Confirm with:	MOWOT	Email Call	D	

REF:

Cue up your galis

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:	Veh No: SKX 1964E _ Yr Regn: 2015 NOV
Estimated Cost:	Typer M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Harden Ext. Jazz cc 1498
at Workshop m/s	Colour Orange . A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 40114, T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: JHMGKS8506X201145
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: (morder) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
*	Tyre Size: F: 205/+5746.
(Policy Condition)	R: 205/45R16.
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Hankook
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 06 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	Libai. mm Libai. — mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 02/05/18,
Lum Sam: 4 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at VISVON.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	tont 95
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
VI CON INC	
of landing Est & PA.	
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
HS \$2,900.XX	
	R (1 8.151.84/747)
	K (3 3,131.37) 170)
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add Fed	
365	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	:Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$:Weekend (\$)
s *	FOTAL



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

26-04-2018 LPG2 PARTY CLAIM					
PARTY CLAIM					
CONTROL STATE					
spected SKX	X 1964E				
ge (\$) 0.00	0				
(\$) 0.00	0				
Date 26/0	04/2018				
Condition	TO SEE SEE				
0					
Reg.					
ái					
g					
ation					
yres					
Ba	lance				
mm	1				
mm	1				
mm	1				
mm	1				
mages					
ation	WIND DESCRIP				
tion Date					
SINGAPORE 415875 Remarks					
	KS F PREJUDICE" BASIS.				

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 26 April, 2018 4:44 PM

To:

assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc:

MT_Claim_SG; Vision Autowork FW: SKX1964E (Pre-inspection) / Your vehicle : GBE4204C

Subject: Attachments:

26042018161554.pdf

Our Ref

: 17/18/18/VC00/020566

Dear Catherine,

Kindly proceed to conduct the pre-repair survey accordingly.

Best Regards Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Vision Autowork [mailto:visionautowork@gmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, 26 April, 2018 4:18 PM

To: MT_Claim_SG; GERALD POH WEE BIN; ERIC WOO JUN KIAT Subject: SKX1964E (Pre-inspection) / Your vehicle : GBE4204C

Dear person in charge,

Please refer to attach file and arrange for pre-inspection.

Hope we can do Direct Settle and please provide the surveyor firm or surveyor name list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert

** PLEASE ADVISE THE ABOVE CASE LIABILITY **

Thank You.

Yours Sincerely,

Michelle HP: 9856 4815

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #08-09Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore (415875)

Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778 Michaels now not a

Yours faithfully,

Michelle Hp: 9856 4815

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #08-09,Premier @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 41875 Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

From:

ONG LI LI < llong@lonpac.com>

Sent:

Monday, 30 April, 2018 5:04 PM

To:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto); MT_Claim_SG

Cc:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A;

MT_Claim_SG

Subject:

RE: SKX1964E (Pre-inspection) / Your vehicle : GBE4204C Our Ref:

17/18/18/VC00/020566

Attachments:

GBC4204C 250418.PDF

Categories:

НМК

Dear Mei Kwan

Attached is our Insured's GIA report for your handling.

Regards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: ONG LI LI

Sent: Friday, 27 April, 2018 12:28 PM To: 'Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)'; MT_Claim_SG

Cc: Joy Irene (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: SKX1964E (Pre-inspection) / Your vehicle : GBE4204C Our Ref: 17/18/18/VC00/020566

Dear Mei Kwan

Our Insured has not reported the accident to us yet.

Regards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 27 April, 2018 12:15 PM

To: MT_Claim_SG

Cc: ONG LI LI; ERIC WOO JUN KIAT; GERALD POH WEE BIN; Joy Irene (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Hsiao

Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: SKX1964E (Pre-inspection) / Your vehicle : GBE4204C

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Your ref: 17/18/18/VC00/020566 LKK ref: CC4/LPC18007749/ja3

Dear Sir/ Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

From: Vision Autowork [mailto:visionautowork@gmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, 26 April, 2018 4:18 PM

To: MT_Claim_SG; GERALD POH WEE BIN; ERIC WOO JUN KIAT Subject: SKX1964E (Pre-inspection) / Your vehicle : GBE4204C

Dear person in charge,

Please refer to attach file and arrange for pre-inspection.

Hope we can do Direct Settle and please provide the surveyor firm or surveyor name list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert

** PLEASE ADVISE THE ABOVE CASE LIABILITY **

Thank You.

Yours Sincerely,

Michelle HP: 9856 4815

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #08-09Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore (415875)

Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

Thank You

Yours faithfully,

Michelle Hp: 9856 4815

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #08-09,Premier @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 41875

Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

Vision Autowork Pte.Ltd.

(ROC / GST Reg. No. 201500371E) 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778 E-mail:visionautowork@gmail.com

> DATE: 03.05.18 JHMAKS8506X201145

TO

: LONPAC MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS

VEHICLE NO

: SKX1964E

MODEL

: HONDA JAZZ

DATE OF ACCIDENT

: 25.04.18

TIME OF ACCIDENT

: 17:40HRS

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL: PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U	NIT LIST PRICE	T	PRICE	
1	FRONT BUMPER Delad	1	\$	597.60	\$	597.60	2
2	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER 214	1	\$	15.10	\$	15.10	×
3	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	1	s	287.60	\$	287.60	44
4	FRONT BUMPER SIDE LAMP RH	1	\$	217.40	\$	217.40	de
5	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNSIH RH	1	\$	79.60	\$	79.60	×
6	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP RH	1	\$	225.40	\$	225.40	
7	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP	1	\$	176.50	\$	176.50	+
8	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER ALL RH	2	\$	26.30	\$	-52.60	- 26.30
9	HEADLAMP (LED) Cut RIA.	2	\$	1,140.40	\$	2,280.80	= 1140.4
10	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET CILL &	2	\$	62.10	\$	-124.20	62.10.
	FRONT GRILLE CILC	1	\$	276.40	\$	276.40	
12	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	1	\$	44.10	\$	44.10	_
13	FRONT GRILLE CENTER GARNISH 2 M	1	\$	147.30	\$	147.30	+ /
14	FRONT WASHER TANK	pl 1	\$	156.10	\$	156.10	E
15	FRONT WASHER TANK MOTOR	<u>ا</u>	\$	75.00	\$	75.00	+
16	FRONT FENDER RH Regis	1	\$	476.30	\$	476.30	+
17	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING RH	1	s	109.60	\$	109.60	4.
18	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE EXTEND PANEL	07	\$	435.10	\$	435.10	4
19	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE SUPPORT PANEL	1	\$	427.40	\$	427.40	£.
20	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH	1	\$	354.20	\$	354.20	+
2	1 FRONT LOWER ARM RH	1	\$	298.70	\$	298.70	+
2	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH	1	\$	399.60	\$	399.60	+
2	3 FRONT WHEEL HUP RH	1	\$	287.10	\$	287.10	+
2	4 FRONT WHEEL HUP BEARING RH	1	\$	169.40	\$	169.40	7
2	5 FRONT LINKAGE RH	1	\$	89.20	\$	89.20	+.

3180 90

TOTAL PRICE LESS 20% SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 7,802.30 \$ 1,560.46 \$ 6,241.84

5/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	S/NETT	TOTA	L S/NETT
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CLIP (SET)	1	\$	60.00	\$	60.00
3	FRONT GRILLE CLIP (SET)	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
4	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE EXTEND PANEL SEALANT	1	\$	80.00	s	80.00
5	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT	1	s	80.00	\$	80.00
6	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP (SET)	4,1	\$	40.00	\$	40.00
7	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP RH (SET)	NY	\$	40.00	\$	40.00
8	FRONT WHEEL TYRE RH	1	s	320.00	\$	320.00
9	FRONT WHEEL SPORT RIM RH	1	\$	650.00	\$	650.00

TOTAL

1,370.00 \$

10.

10

1100

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION		PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$	1,000.00	305 SUD
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	s	1,000.00	800.
3	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$	80.00	*
4	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	s	650.00	×
5	TO PRESS FRONT WHEEL BEARING	\$	60.00	×
6	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMNET	\$	120.00	*
7	RESET ABS LIGHT	\$	350.00	+
8	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS,RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$	180.00	۲.

TOTAL

3,440.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

7,611.84 TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 3,440.00 TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 11,051.84

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.

PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES. To display damaged partis) during result

YOURS FAITHFULLY of to confirmation

Third party Survey 3 on a "Without Prejudice" basis

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and

SERVICE ADVISOR ABBY

Adam 62/05/18
04 Dy

TOBE
BE CHARGED

L S: 2.9K.

VISION AUTOWORK PTE. LTD.

8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4, #08-09, PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT, S'PORE 415875 Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

Co. Reg. No.: 201500371E

	Sh	ů wo	Denko	HD	(5)	Pte	1+d	Staff	Carpar	K	
	1.	VWe, Visio	the N Auto	WWYK	Pte	vehic Li	је по	("the w	orkshop") to	Instruct commence	and author repairs to the s
		2	bein	o refund	table de	enosit (of the ren	air to my/or	ir said vehicl	e.	pay you the sum
	2.	as if th	re further e appointr against th	euthorize nent is re third	nade ar	ppoint nd instr driver	solicitors ructions and/or h	on my/our are given by is insurers third party	behalf and g me/us with including if	respect to the necessary, t	ors full instruction conduct of my/o to commence le
	3.	You ha	ive my/ou his insure	full au	thority	to instr	ruct my/o	our solicitor	s to negotiate	a settlement	with the third pa
	4.	Upon profess settlen of the	resolving i sional cost nent sum o third p	ny/our of s and d n my/or arty as	isburse ir beha well	ou are ment for If direct as the	authorize for acting tly into y profes were any	ed to agree for me/us our accoun sional cost sointed by y	and to received t. In the even a sand disbut ou on our be	t that my/our arsements of half.	the amount of the f the balance of claim or legal co my/our solicit
	5.	I/we a	lso hereby arty all or	instructuration in the vehic	et and a ng bala les	authori inces th	se you d	educt directill owing to	tly from the	claim monie y the balance	s received from of repair costs
		rental	OI SUDSHIU								
	6.	In the	event th	at I/we	am/are	requi	red to a	ttend at m	y/our solicite eration.	ors office or	to attend court
	6. 7.	In the conne In the proceed author recover	event the ction with event that ded with a ise you to crable und	at I/we my/our t my/ou and/or if revert t er my/o	am/are claim, r claim any Ju he clair ur policy	I/we shadains agains adgeme magain by of ins	all render st the thing of or sett ast my/or surance.	r full co-op rd party and lement is no ir own insur In this resp nall be borne	eration. Vor his insured to the corers for the coret, I/we und by me/us.	ers is not suc or satisfied by ost of repairs erstand and a	cessful or canno the third party, I and any other lo eccept that the ex-
	7. 8.	In the conne In the process author recover amount if for any or claims any o	event the ction with event that ded with ise you to erable und at applicate whatever ther losses d by you,	at I/we my/our t my/ou and/or if revert t er my/ou le unde reasons, recover I/we ag ses reas	am/are claim, r claim f any Ju he claim ur policy my/ou rable ur gree and onably	I/we shadgement against a	all renders the third or settents my/or surance. Surance sleers rejecte policy rtake to ped on my	r full co-op rd party and lement is no ir own insui In this resp hall be borne my/our cla of insurance bay the full	eration. Vor his insur- ot honoured of erers for the co- ect, I/we und by me/us. im for indem or make an amount of yo or to pay yo	ers is not suc or satisfied by ost of repairs erstand and a unity for the c offer to pay our repair bill u the differen	the third party, I and any other lo- eccept that the ex- cept of repairs an less than the am- and survey fees are in amount, as
	7. 8.	In the conne In the process author recover amount of for any or claims any or case relives:	event the ction with event that ded with ise you to erable und at applicab whatever ther losses ed by you, ther expen- nay be.	at I/we my/our t my/ou and/or if revert t er my/o ele unde reasons, recover I/we ag ses reas	am/are claim, r claim f any Ju he claim ur policy r policy my/ou rable ur gree and onably	I/we shadains added a agains added a agains by of ins a contract of any of any of any of any of any of any	all renders the third or setted ast my/or surance. Surance sheers rejected policy reads on my	r full co-op rd party and lement is no ir own insui In this resp hall be borne my/our cla of insurance bay the full	eration. Vor his insured to the corers for the corect, I/we und be by me/us. Im for indeme or make an amount of your to pay yound/or summo	ers is not suc or satisfied by ost of repairs erstand and a unity for the c offer to pay our repair bill u the differen	the third party, I and any other lo- eccept that the ex- cost of repairs an less than the am- and survey fees
	7. 8.	In the conne In the process author recover amount of for any or claims any or case relives:	event the ction with event that ded with ise you to erable und at applicab whatever ther losses ed by you, ther expen- nay be.	at I/we my/our t my/ou and/or if revert t er my/o ele unde reasons, recover I/we ag ses reas	am/are claim, r claim f any Ju he claim ur policy r policy my/ou rable ur gree and onably	I/we shadaning adaption against a gainst a gains	all rendest the thint or settent my/or surance. Surance siers reject e policy rtake to ped on my correspondies of	r full co-op rd party and lement is no ir own insur In this resp hall be borned my/our cla of insurance only the full or behalf ondences as use to this cl	eration. Vor his insured to the corers for the corect, I/we und be by me/us. Im for indeme or make an amount of your to pay yound/or summo	ers is not suc or satisfied by ost of repairs erstand and a mity for the c offer to pay bur repair bill u the different	the third party, I and any other lo- eccept that the ex- cept of repairs an less than the am- and survey fees are in amount, as
Sig	7. 8.	In the conne In the process author recove amount of for any or claims any or case or laws action	event the ction with event that ded with a rise you to erable und at applicat whatever ther losses d by you, ther expen- nary be. shall keep a agreeing	at I/we my/our t my/our t my/our t my/our t my/our t my/ou and/or if revert t er my/oule unde reasons, recover I/we ag ses reas you into pay o	am/are claim, r claim f any Ju he claim ur policy r policy my/ou rable ur gree and onably formed r receiv	I/we shadaning adaption against a gainst a gains	all rendest the thint or settent my/or surance. surance sters reject e policy rtake to ped on my correspondies of	r full co-op rd party and lement is no ir own insur In this resp hall be borned my/our cla of insurance only the full or behalf ondences as use to this cl	eration. For his insured to the corers for the corect, I/we under the by me/us. If for indement or make an amount of your or to pay yound/or summo aim.	ers is not suc or satisfied by ost of repairs erstand and a mity for the c offer to pay bur repair bill u the different	the third party, I and any other lo- eccept that the ex- cept of repairs an less than the am- and survey fees are in amount, as
-	7. 8. 9.	In the conne In the process author recove amount of for any or claims any or case recoveractions.	event the ction with event that ded with a ise you to trable und at applicab whatever that losses ded by you, ther expen- nay be, shall keep agreeing	at I/we my/our t my/our t my/our t my/our t my/our ter my/our ter my/oule unde reasons, recover I/we agses reas you into pay our my/our	am/are claim, r claim, r claim, r claim, f any Ju he clair ur policy my/ou rable ur gree and onably formed r receiv	I/we shadaning adaption against a gainst a gains	all rendest the thint or settent my/or surance. surance sters reject e policy rtake to ped on my correspondies of	r full co-op rd party and lement is no ir own insur In this resp hall be borned my/our cla of insurance only the full of our behalf ondences as use to this cl	eration. For his insured to the corers for the corect, I/we under the pre-decent of the corect of t	ers is not suc or satisfied by ost of repairs erstand and a unity for the c offer to pay our repair bill u the different ons that I may	the third party, I and any other lo- eccept that the ex- cept of repairs an less than the am- and survey fees are in amount, as
Va	7. 8. 9.	In the conne In the process author recove amount of for any or claims any or case or live action or the connection of th	event the ction with event that ded with a rise you to erable und at applicat whatever ther losses d by you, ther expen- nary be. shall keep a agreeing	at I/we my/our t my/our t my/our t my/our t my/ou and/or if revert t er my/oule unde reasons, recover I/we as ses reas you into pay o	am/are claim, r claim, r claim, r claim, f any Ju he clair ur policy my/ou rable ur gree and onably formed r receiv	I/we shadaning adaption against a gainst a gains	all rendest the thint or settent my/or surance. surance sters reject e policy rtake to ped on my correspondies of	r full co-op rd party and lement is no ir own insur In this resp hall be borned my/our cla of insurance only the full of our behalf ondences as use to this cl	eration. For his insured to the corers for the corect, I/we under the by me/us. If for indement or make an amount of your or to pay yound/or summo aim.	ers is not suc or satisfied by ost of repairs erstand and a unity for the c offer to pay our repair bill u the different ins that I may	the third party, I and any other lo- eccept that the ex- cept of repairs an less than the am- and survey fees are in amount, as

9795 1308

Tel:_



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	ENTERNIS PO	Affiliated to Federation Internation		
ONP	AC INSURANCE	BHD	Ref : CC4/LPC180077	49/Aja3n2
800 B ‡17-0	EACH ROAD 4/07 THE CONCC	DURSESINGAPORE 199555	Date: 31-10-2018 Code: LPC2	
		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	GBE 4204C	Veh. Inspected	SKX 1964E
	Policy No.	Z/17/VC00/100976	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	17/18/18/VC00/020566	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	ONG LI LI	Assign Date	26/04/2018
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA JAZZ	c.c	1498
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
	Chassis No.	JHMGK5850GX201145	Colour	ORANGE
	Odometer	40114	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/45 R16	HANKOOK	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/45 R16	HANKOOK	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/45 R16	HANKOOK	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/45 R16	HANKOOK	6 mm
4.	The second		ion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE FF	RONT O/S PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Genera	al Information	
	Accident Date	25/04/2018	Inspection Date	02/05/2018
	Survey held at	VISION AUTOWORK PTE LTD		
		8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4, #08-09 PREMIER @ KAKI BUK SINGAPORE 415875	KIT	
5a.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, \	THOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estimate	e Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Day	s



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKX 1964E

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER	DEFORMED	597.60	597.60
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	NOT NECESSARY	15.10	-
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	NOT NECESSARY	287.60	-
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE LAMP RH	CRACKED	217.40	217.40
1	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH RH	NOT NECESSARY	79.60	-
1	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP RH	CRACKED	225.40	225.40
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP	NOT NECESSARY	176.50	-
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$26.30	O/S NECESSARY	52.60	26.30
	HEADLAMP (LED) @\$1140.40	O/S CUT	2,280.80	1,140.40
2	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET @\$62.10	O/S CRACKED	124.20	62.10
1	FRONT GRILLE	CRACKED	276.40	276.40
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	NECESSARY	44.10	44.10
1	FRONT GRILLE CENTER GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	147.30	-
1	FRONT WASHER TANK	DEFORMED	156.10	156.10
1	FRONT WASHER TANK MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	75.00	-
1	FRONT FENDER RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	476.30	-
1	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING RH	NOT NECESSARY	109.60	-
1	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE EXTEND PANEL	DENTED	435.10	435.10
1	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE SUPPORT PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	427.40	-
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH	NOT NECESSARY	354.20	-
1	FRONT LOWER ARM RH	NOT NECESSARY	298.70	-
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH	NOT NECESSARY	399.60	-
- 1	FRONT WHEEL HUP RH	NOT NECESSARY	287.10	-
1	FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING RH	NOT NECESSARY	169.40	
	FRONT LINKAGE RH	NOT NECESSARY	89.20	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-1,560.46	-636.18
	STATE OF THE STATE OF THE SECURITY STATE OF THE STATE OF		6,241.84	2,544.72
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
9	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	0

Report Ref No. CC4/LPC18007749/Aja3n2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SET FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	-
	SET FRONT GRILLE CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	10.00
	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE EXTEND PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	12
	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
	SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	1 12
	SET FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP RH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	8-
	FRONT WHEEL TYRE RH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	320.00	-
	FRONT WHEEL SPORT RIM RH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	650.00	-
	The state of the s		1,370.00	10.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING ,REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS .INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT FENDER RH AND FRONT WHEEL HOUSE SUPPORT PANEL.		1,000.00	500.00
	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA.		1,000.00	600.00
	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM .	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	NOT NECESSARY	650.00	
	TO PRESS FRONT WHEEL BEARING .	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	
	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT .	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
	RESET ABS LIGHT .	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	
	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT /CONTROL UNITS ,RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00)
	or Earl Other Co.		3,440.00	1,100.00
	GRAND TOTAL		11,051.84	3,654.72
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			2,900.0

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) 2,900.00

Report Ref No. CC4/LPC18007749/Aja3n2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.